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Women / 4 / D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire McConnell419
Harris Chalkettes

9.000 8.600 9.1509.200 35.950
2T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Grayson Fisher474
White Lightning

8.600 8.800 9.0009.000 35.400
5 2 2 3 2 

2 

Sophia Schmoll414
Harris Chalkettes

9.000 8.400 9.2008.650 35.250
2T 5T 4 1 3 

3 

Emily Crum473
White Lightning

8.850 9.300 8.5008.550 35.200
4 1 5T 5T 4 

4 

Rachel Rhoades431
Salem

9.200 8.500 8.6008.400 34.700
1 4 7 4 5 

5 

Carmen Roberts430
Salem

8.200 8.400 8.4508.750 33.800
8 5T 3 7 6 

6 

Abby Ngo432
Salem

8.550 8.300 8.5008.350 33.700
6 7 8 5T 7 

7 

Lizzy Zimmerman429
Salem

8.350 7.400 7.9008.550 32.200
7 8 5T 8 8 

8 
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